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No 15 GAILLARD FREDERIC (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:36.133

Pass 12 2:52.130 1 1:15.997 *

Pass 23 4:01.051 2 1:08.921 *

Pass 38 5:08.894 3 1:07.843 *

Pass 53 6:17.529 4 1:08.635

In 73 7:59.848 5 1:42.319

Pass 118 12:07.064 6 4:07.216

Pass 129 13:15.842 7 1:08.778

Pass 139 14:23.335 8 1:07.493 *

Pass 147 15:31.373 9 1:08.038

Pass 158 16:38.629 10 1:07.256 *

Pass 169 17:44.676 11 1:06.047 *

Pass 180 18:51.232 12 1:06.556

Pass 189 19:56.694 13 1:05.462 *

Pass 198 21:01.772 14 1:05.078 *

No 24 PECHOUX LOUIS (Rg=1)

Pass 30 4:20.418

Pass 42 5:30.025 1 1:09.607 *

Pass 57 6:37.084 2 1:07.059 *

Pass 71 7:42.998 3 1:05.914 *

Pass 83 8:50.082 4 1:07.084

Pass 94 9:54.560 5 1:04.478 *

Pass 106 10:59.194 6 1:04.634

Pass 117 12:04.593 7 1:05.399

In 128 13:14.614 8 1:10.021

Pass 146 15:25.384 9 2:10.770

Pass 157 16:28.173 10 1:02.789 **

Pass 168 17:30.916 11 1:02.743 *

Pass 178 18:33.637 12 1:02.721 *

In 188 19:40.896 13 1:07.259

No 28 CONTION FRANCK (Rg=14)

Pass 4 1:35.649

Pass 13 2:54.931 1 1:19.282 *

Pass 25 4:13.314 2 1:18.383 *

Pass 43 5:30.183 3 1:16.869 *

In 62 7:03.835 4 1:33.652

No 31

No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL (Rg=5)

Pass 21 3:49.211

Pass 37 4:59.734 1 1:10.523 *

Pass 51 6:07.307 2 1:07.573 *

Pass 66 7:12.965 3 1:05.658 *

Pass 79 8:18.003 4 1:05.038 **

Pass 91 9:26.590 5 1:08.587

Pass 102 10:31.978 6 1:05.388

Pass 113 11:36.722 7 1:04.744 *

Pass 124 12:42.473 8 1:05.751

In 136 13:59.695 9 1:17.222

Pass 159 16:40.015 10 2:40.320

Pass 170 17:45.748 11 1:05.733

Pass 179 18:51.147 12 1:05.399

Pass 190 19:57.174 13 1:06.027

Pass 200 21:03.143 14 1:05.969

No 37 TISSOT REMY (Rg=4)

Pass 28 4:19.344

Pass 41 5:28.518 1 1:09.174 *

Pass 56 6:35.389 2 1:06.871 *

Pass 70 7:41.416 3 1:06.027 *

Pass 81 8:49.790 4 1:08.374

Pass 93 9:54.034 5 1:04.244 **

Pass 105 10:58.139 6 1:04.105 *

Pass 116 12:03.558 7 1:05.419

Pass 126 13:08.646 8 1:05.088

In 138 14:22.281 9 1:13.635

Pass 155 16:10.404 10 1:48.123

In 167 17:19.950 11 1:09.546

Pass 186 19:33.734 12 2:13.784

Pass 196 20:41.918 13 1:08.184

No 41 WEINZORN DANIEL (Rg=12)

Pass 18 3:38.074

Pass 32 4:48.691 1 1:10.617 *

Pass 48 5:58.926 2 1:10.235 *

Pass 64 7:08.386 3 1:09.460 *

Pass 78 8:17.115 4 1:08.729 *

Pass 92 9:27.606 5 1:10.491

Pass 104 10:36.746 6 1:09.140

Pass 114 11:45.554 7 1:08.808

In 127 13:13.347 8 1:27.793

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE (Rg=13)

Pass 7 1:42.639

Pass 15 3:01.627 1 1:18.988 *

Pass 29 4:19.977 2 1:18.350 *

Pass 45 5:35.025 3 1:15.048 *

Pass 59 6:51.216 4 1:16.191

Pass 75 8:05.664 5 1:14.448 *

Pass 89 9:20.809 6 1:15.145

Pass 103 10:35.352 7 1:14.543

Pass 115 11:51.984 8 1:16.632

Pass 125 13:07.357 9 1:15.373
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No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE (Rg=13)

Pass 137 14:21.696 10 1:14.339 *

Pass 148 15:36.677 11 1:14.981

Pass 161 16:49.562 12 1:12.885 *

Pass 173 18:02.416 13 1:12.854 *

Pass 183 19:14.362 14 1:11.946 *

Pass 192 20:26.401 15 1:12.039

No 51 PYBAROT JACQUE (Rg=8)

Pass 16 3:05.653

Pass 27 4:17.925 1 1:12.272 *

Pass 40 5:27.362 2 1:09.437 *

Pass 55 6:34.274 3 1:06.912 *

Pass 69 7:40.788 4 1:06.514 *

Pass 82 8:49.960 5 1:09.172

Pass 95 9:56.879 6 1:06.919

In 111 11:29.038 7 1:32.159

Pass 133 13:48.595 8 2:19.557

Pass 144 14:57.941 9 1:09.346

Pass 153 16:06.489 10 1:08.548

Pass 165 17:14.073 11 1:07.584

Pass 176 18:20.191 12 1:06.118 *

Pass 185 19:25.627 13 1:05.436 *

Pass 195 20:41.868 14 1:16.241

No 67 PACLET CHRISTIAN (Rg=15)

Pass 8 2:05.913

Pass 17 3:27.162 1 1:21.249 *

Pass 34 4:49.951 2 1:22.789

Pass 52 6:11.164 3 1:21.213 *

Pass 67 7:32.191 4 1:21.027 *

Pass 84 8:51.972 5 1:19.781 *

In 100 10:21.773 6 1:29.801

No 89 STANTINA THIERRY (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:38.540

Pass 14 2:55.109 1 1:16.569 *

Pass 24 4:07.585 2 1:12.476 *

Pass 39 5:17.318 3 1:09.733 *

Pass 54 6:27.818 4 1:10.500

Pass 68 7:38.584 5 1:10.766

Pass 85 8:52.231 6 1:13.647

Pass 96 10:04.318 7 1:12.087

Pass 107 11:14.593 8 1:10.275

Pass 119 12:23.211 9 1:08.618 *

Pass 130 13:32.437 10 1:09.226

Pass 141 14:42.645 11 1:10.208

Pass 151 15:51.926 12 1:09.281

Pass 163 16:59.456 13 1:07.530 *

Pass 174 18:06.690 14 1:07.234 *

Pass 182 19:13.410 15 1:06.720 *

Pass 191 20:19.910 16 1:06.500 *

No 99 CHARLET JEAN-MARC (Rg=11)

Pass 26 4:14.999

Pass 44 5:32.348 1 1:17.349 *

Pass 58 6:46.593 2 1:14.245 *

Pass 72 7:57.713 3 1:11.120 *

Pass 86 9:08.693 4 1:10.980 *

Pass 97 10:18.685 5 1:09.992 *

Pass 110 11:28.957 6 1:10.272

Pass 122 12:38.455 7 1:09.498 *

Pass 135 13:50.189 8 1:11.734

Pass 145 15:00.598 9 1:10.409

Pass 154 16:09.819 10 1:09.221 *

Pass 166 17:19.313 11 1:09.494

Pass 177 18:27.845 12 1:08.532 *

Pass 187 19:36.415 13 1:08.570

Pass 197 20:44.194 14 1:07.779 *

No 102 VAN LANDEGHEM JEAN LUC (Rg=2)

Pass 9 2:29.312

Pass 19 3:38.737 1 1:09.425 *

Pass 33 4:49.339 2 1:10.602

Pass 47 5:55.871 3 1:06.532 **

Pass 61 7:01.167 4 1:05.296 **

Pass 76 8:06.987 5 1:05.820

Pass 88 9:14.559 6 1:07.572

Pass 99 10:19.953 7 1:05.394

Pass 109 11:25.595 8 1:05.642

Pass 121 12:30.556 9 1:04.961 *

In 132 13:47.478 10 1:16.922

Pass 150 15:48.222 11 2:00.744

Pass 162 16:52.425 12 1:04.203 *

Pass 171 17:55.918 13 1:03.493 *

Pass 181 18:59.494 14 1:03.576

In 194 20:28.446 15 1:28.952

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:30.918

Pass 11 2:40.531 1 1:09.613 *

Pass 22 3:49.852 2 1:09.321 *

Pass 36 4:56.659 3 1:06.807 **

Pass 50 6:05.325 4 1:08.666

Pass 65 7:12.489 5 1:07.164

In 80 8:28.643 6 1:16.154

Pass 142 14:57.150 7 6:28.507

Pass 152 16:05.688 8 1:08.538

Pass 164 17:12.153 9 1:06.465 *

Pass 175 18:17.986 10 1:05.833 *

Pass 184 19:22.773 11 1:04.787 *

Pass 193 20:27.736 12 1:04.963

No 138 VIVIER REMI (Rg=3)

Pass 31 4:46.123

Pass 46 5:54.686 1 1:08.563 *
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No 138 VIVIER REMI (Rg=3)

Pass 60 7:00.360 2 1:05.674 **

Pass 74 8:05.635 3 1:05.275 **

Pass 87 9:12.593 4 1:06.958

Pass 98 10:18.807 5 1:06.214

Pass 108 11:24.602 6 1:05.795

Pass 120 12:29.954 7 1:05.352

Pass 131 13:34.580 8 1:04.626 *

Pass 140 14:39.008 9 1:04.428 *

Pass 149 15:42.902 10 1:03.894 **

Pass 160 16:46.587 11 1:03.685 *

In 172 17:58.968 12 1:12.381

Pass 199 21:02.246 13 3:03.278

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE (Rg=9)

Pass 2 1:30.595

Pass 10 2:38.925 1 1:08.330 **

Pass 20 3:46.216 2 1:07.291 *

Pass 35 4:53.431 3 1:07.215 *

Pass 49 6:00.418 4 1:06.987 *

Pass 63 7:07.459 5 1:07.041

Pass 77 8:14.186 6 1:06.727 *

Pass 90 9:21.342 7 1:07.156

Pass 101 10:28.825 8 1:07.483

Pass 112 11:35.122 9 1:06.297 *

Pass 123 12:41.925 10 1:06.803

Pass 134 13:49.586 11 1:07.661

Pass 143 14:57.208 12 1:07.622

In 156 16:15.515 13 1:18.307


